
12 and over Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total HDCP Total Bowling Center Scholarship

1 Mason Becker 159 215 184 242 641 183 824 Farmington Lanes 700.00$       

2 Austin Kesti 204 297 230 210 737 48 785 Farmington Lanes 600.00$       

3 Alyssa Hessler 190 227 225 225 677 90 767 Farmington Lanes 500.00$       

4 Owen Cook 151 127 220 211 558 207 765 Cedarvale Lanes 400.00$       

5 Carson Ryan 166 211 225 165 601 162 763 Farmington Lanes 350.00$       

6 Addison Johnson 183 162 248 230 640 111 751 St. Croix Lanes 300.00$       

7 Adam Azeltine 215 254 259 220 733 15 748 Farmington Lanes 250.00$       

8 Nathan Ballstadt 169 191 193 211 595 153 748 Flaherty's Northfield Lanes 250.00$       

9 Zander Boudneau 150 191 139 205 535 210 745 Drkulas 200.00$       

10 Chase Laqua 152 167 201 171 539 204 743 Colonial Lanes 150.00$       

11 Ethan Sherrard 132 180 146 141 467 264 731 Farmington Lanes

12 Ava Hein 148 193 145 176 514 216 730 Strike Force Bowl

13 Mason Waugh 191 209 209 215 633 87 720 Hoot Lanes

14 Cameron Giesen 123 104 106 218 428 291 719 Strike Force Bowl

15 Hendrix Mavity 181 257 155 189 601 117 718 Strike Force Bowl

16 Tyler Waggoner 198 192 238 222 652 66 718 Farmington Lanes

17 Vincent Suker 156 200 146 179 525 192 717 Farmington Lanes

18 Alyssa Hessler 190 199 214 212 625 90 715 Farmington Lanes

19 Tyler Waggoner 198 148 233 279 660 54 714 Farmington Lanes

20 Alex Hess 182 186 212 201 599 114 713 Farmington Lanes

21 Patrick Copeland 168 161 185 203 549 156 705 Cedarvale Lanes

22 Rylon Schneider 200 217 205 223 645 60 705 Nordic Lanes

23 Cole Jackson 186 179 204 220 603 102 705 Farmington Lanes

24 Emma Dirksen 158 185 178 156 519 186 705 Cedarvale Lanes

25 Drake Wait 229 269 248 186 703 0 703 Sun Ray Lanes

26 Emma Dirksen 158 158 199 159 516 186 702 Cedarvale Lanes

27 Drake Wait 229 219 244 237 700 0 700 Sun Ray Lanes

28 Sam Katzenberger 206 222 202 234 658 42 700 Colonial Lanes

29 Ryder Holmin 126 145 144 127 416 282 698 Jacks House

30 Emma Dirksen 158 151 203 155 509 186 695 Cedarvale Lanes

31 Adam Azeltine 215 257 189 234 680 15 695 Farmington Lanes

32 Ryan Schneider 200 212 238 182 632 60 692 Nordic Lanes

33 Tatum Spangenberg 170 178 170 188 536 150 686 Strike Force Bowl

34 Alyssa Hessler 190 183 190 222 595 90 685 Farmington Lanes

35 Ben Klimpel 186 222 169 191 582 102 684 Farmington Lanes

36 Keaton Nelson 207 190 238 211 639 39 678 Farmington Lanes

37 Keaton Nelson 207 207 222 209 638 39 677 Farmington Lanes

38 Carson Ryan 166 168 147 205 520 162 682 Farmington Lanes

39 Alyssa Hessler 190 156 237 193 586 90 676 Farmington Lanes

40 Soren Weatherstone 193 175 203 213 591 81 672 Colonial Lanes

41 Charles Graham 119 145 113 111 369 303 672 Farmington Lanes

42 Josh Hanson 193 220 231 139 590 81 671 Colonial Lanes

43 Caden Grossman 180 221 173 157 551 120 671 Splitrocks
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44 Peyton Morrison 90 82 97 99 278 390 668 Sun Ray Lanes

45 Claire Jacobson 196 248 175 172 595 72 667 Strike Force Bowl

46 Landon Thurnselle 153 147 136 182 465 201 666 Northern Aire Lanes

47 Ethan Sherrard 132 143 141 112 396 264 660 Farmington Lanes

48 Kimmy Pike 166 168 141 182 491 162 653 Great River Bowl

49 Landen Myers 212 235 217 176 628 24 652 Flaherty's Northfield Lanes

50 Keaton Nelson 205 194 202 209 605 45 650 Farmington Lanes

51 Emma Dirksen 158 149 158 156 463 186 649 Cedarvale Lanes

52 Blake Hansen 207 201 189 212 602 39 641 New Hope Bowl

53 Zoe Skinner 189 199 188 161 548 93 641 New Hope Bowl

54 Bailey Spangenberg 183 169 181 179 529 111 640 Strike Force Bowl

55 Milo Pagel 87 96 75 69 240 399 639 El Toro Bowl

56 Baylee Hallaway 172 135 197 159 491 144 635 Farmington Lanes

57 Cooper Burns 149 124 153 144 421 213 634 Strike Force Bowl

58 Nolan Balk 192 151 160 238 549 84 633 Strike Force Bowl

59 Kimmy Pike 166 149 160 161 470 162 632 Great River Bowl

60 Makenna Simon 120 128 90 112 330 300 630 Farmington Lanes

61 Makenzie Wratz 168 187 128 145 460 156 616 Farmington Lanes

62 Tyler Waggoner 198 174 199 176 549 66 615 Farmington Lanes

63 Cole Jackson 186 162 173 174 509 102 611 Farmington Lanes

64 Branden Schmid 221 224 178 205 607 0 607 Blainbrook Bowl

65 Ben Klimpel 186 144 163 191 498 102 600 Farmington Lanes

66 Keaton Nelson 207 209 178 154 541 39 580 Farmington Lanes

67 Garrett Balk 181 168 162 126 456 117 573 Strike Force Bowl

68 Adam Azeltine 215 193 211 153 557 15 572 Farmington Lanes

69 Thomas Ault 190 131 171 178 480 90 570 New Hope Bowl

70 Ben Klimpel 186 145 139 165 449 102 551 Farmington Lanes

71 Adam Azeltine 215 159 161 183 503 15 518 Farmington Lanes

11 and Under Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total HDCP Total Bowling Center Scholarship

1 Jaxon Simon 80 105 152 92 349 420 769 Farmington Lanes 500.00$       

2 Brady Morrison 67 107 91 99 297 459 756 Sun Ray Lanes 400.00$       

3 Cecelia Brand 114 146 121 157 424 318 742 Farmington Lanes 300.00$       

4 Addison Ruark 114 163 113 146 422 318 740 Cedarvale Lanes 200.00$       

5 Michael Van Houdt 67 97 70 108 275 459 734 Hoot Lanes 125.00$       

6 Emily Schmidt 141 147 180 167 494 237 731 Wow Zone 75.00$         

7 Logan Stemig 125 179 127 139 445 285 730 Colonial Lanes

8 Eli Heyman 86 107 102 107 316 402 718 Bogarts

9 Logan Stemig 125 142 125 165 432 285 717 Colonial Lanes

10 Jordan Seiler 104 101 143 124 368 348 716 Bogarts

11 Anthony Norton 56 65 58 98 221 492 713 Hoot Lanes

12 Lucas Sherrard 112 112 127 149 388 324 712 Farmington Lanes

13 Jaxon Van Houdt 111 102 135 148 385 327 712 Hoot Lanes

14 Christian Graham 100 134 105 108 347 360 707 Farmington Lanes

15 Benny Jeanson 139 165 140 154 459 243 702 Drkulas

16 Jordan Seiler 103 99 127 122 348 351 699 Bogarts



17 Drew Morrison 52 56 71 66 193 504 697 Sun Ray Lanes

18 Benny Jeanson 139 125 180 144 449 243 692 Drkulas

19 Beau Boser 139 155 127 166 448 243 691 Drkulas

20 Maverick Kelting 123 121 122 152 395 291 686 Farmington Lanes

21 Lucas Sherrard 112 112 120 128 360 324 684 Farmington Lanes

22 Rhys Giesen 105 95 115 122 332 345 677 Strike Force Bowl

23 Caroline Hasley 133 137 150 128 415 261 676 Colonial Lanes

24 Eli Heyman 86 95 88 88 271 402 673 Bogarts

25 Ryan Chenevert 152 166 146 148 460 204 664 Farmington Lanes

26 Emma Aschnewitz 115 106 81 144 331 315 646 Northern Aire Lanes

27 Caroline Hasley 133 124 138 117 379 261 640 Colonial Lanes

28 Rex Fitzenberger 135 141 120 120 381 255 636 Cedarvale Lanes

29 Caleb Briner 135 114 147 119 380 255 635 Farmington Lanes

30 Brayden Hallaway 142 152 117 128 397 234 631 Farmington Lanes

31 Macy Schmoll 106 98 112 79 289 342 631 Colonial Lanes

32 Brayden Hallaway 142 111 150 132 393 234 627 Farmington Lanes

33 Macy Schmoll 106 92 90 96 278 342 620 Colonial Lanes

34 Blaise Giesen 76 62 58 64 184 432 616 Strike Force Bowl

35 William Copeland 144 128 139 110 377 228 605 Cedarvale Lanes

36 Mela Eccles 89 66 65 65 196 393 589 El Toro Bowl

Scratch 12 & Up Avg Game 1Game 2 Game 3 Total

1 Austin Kesti 204 297 230 210 737

2 Adam Azeltine 215 254 259 220 733

3 Drake Wait 229 269 248 186 703

4 Drake Wait 229 219 244 237 700

5 Adam Azeltine 215 257 189 234 680

6 Alyssa Hessler 190 227 225 225 677

7 Sam Katzenberger 206 222 202 234 658

8 Rylon Schneider 200 217 205 223 645

9 Addison Johnson 183 162 248 230 640

10 Keaton Nelson 205 190 238 211 639

11 Keaton Nelson 205 207 222 209 638

12 Rylan Schneider 200 212 238 182 632

13 Landen Myers 212 235 217 176 628

14 Alyssa Hessler 190 199 214 212 625

15 Branden Schmid 221 224 178 205 607

16 Keaton Nelson 205 194 202 209 605

17 Cole Jackson 186 179 204 220 603

18 Blake Hansen 207 201 189 212 602

19 Carson Ryan 166 211 225 165 601

20 Alex Hess 182 186 212 201 599

21 Nathan Ballstadt 173 191 193 211 595

22 Alyssa Hessler 190 183 190 222 595

23 Claire Jacobson 196 248 175 172 595

24 Soren Weatherstone 193 175 203 213 591

500.00$            

400.00$            

300.00$            

200.00$            

Scholarship



25 Alyssa Hessler 190 156 237 193 586

26 Ben Klimpel 186 222 169 191 582

27 Owen Cook 151 127 220 211 558

28 Adam Azeltine 215 193 211 153 557

29 Caden Grossman 180 221 173 157 551

30 Zoe Skinner 189 199 188 161 548

31 Keaton Nelson 205 209 178 154 541

32 Emma Dirksen 158 151 203 155 509

33 Adam Azeltine 215 159 161 183 503

34 Kimmy Pike 166 168 141 182 491

35 Landon Thunselle 153 147 136 182 465

Scratch 11 & Under Avg Game 1Game 2 Game 3 Total

1 Emily Schmidt 141 147 180 167 494

2 Benny Jeanson 139 165 140 154 459

3 Beau Boser 139 155 127 166 448

4 Addison Ruark 114 163 113 146 422

5 William Copeland 144 128 139 110 377

6 Emma Aschnewitz 115 106 81 144 331

7 Mela Eccles 89 66 65 65 196

Scholarship

300.00$            


